1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
JP-12877-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST
CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D'ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE
CERTIFICATS D'ESSAIS DES EQUIPEMENTS

NO 6 XING CHUANG ER LU WUXI JIANGSU 214028
CHINA
SENDAN ELECTRONICS MFG CO LTD
1010 HABUSHIN NANTO-SHI TOYAMA-KEN 939-1756
JAPAN
ZHANGJIAGANG HUA YANG ELECTRONICS CO LTD
TONGXIN RD ZHAOFENG ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE LEYU TOWN ZHANGJIAGANG JIANGSU 215622
CHINA
Ratings:
Input:
AC 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz,
0.4 A for models HWS15-3/yz,
0.5A for other models
Output:
HWS15-3/yz     DC 3.3V (DC 2.97-3.96V), 3 A (max. 10 W)
HWS15-5/yz     DC 5V (DC 4.0-6.0V), 3 A (max. 15 W)
HWS15-12/yz   DC 12V (DC 9.6-14.4V), 1.3 A (max. 15.6 W)
HWS15-15/yz   DC 15V (DC 12.0-18.0V), 1 A (max. 15 W)
HWS15-24/yz   DC 24V (DC 19.2-28.8V), 0.65 A (max. 15.6 W)
HWS15-48/yz   DC 48V (DC 38.4-52.8V), 0.33 A (max. 15.8 W)
Additional information (if necessary)
Information complémentaire (si nécessaire)
UL (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
UL (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK